9:30AM APPROVAL OF MINUTES, CORRESPONDENCE, ETC.

ORDER OF APPLICATIONS TO BE HEARD
WEDNESDAY MARCH 28, 2018

10:00AM

10:10AM

10:20AM

10:40AM

11:00AM

11:20AM

11:40AM

12:00PM

12:20PM

E 6/18

E 7/18

E 8/18

E 9/18

E 10/18

E 86/17

E103/17

E 4/18
E 5/18

E 11/18

FOUR CCCC GROUP LTD.

FOUR CCCC GROUP LTD.

WALDORF FARMS LTD.

WOLFS FAMILY FARMS INC.

JOYCE, JEFFREY AND JOHN .

FERGUSON

SKIPWELL FARMS LIMITED

ANDREW AND ROBERT SLOAN

TONY SANTOS

KENNETH CHARLES AND
MARGARET ALICE GOODHUE

PT LOT 45 AYLMER
PLAN 164
PT LOT 45 AYLMER
PLAN 164

LOT 3 PT LOT 4 WEST ELGIN
CONC 11

PT LOT 2 SOUTHWOLD
CONC 2

PT LOT 7 SOUTHWOLD
RANGE 1 WRR

PT LOT 79 MALAHIDE
CONC STR

PT LOT 8 CENTRAL ELGIN
CONC 10

PT LOT 17 WEST ELGIN
CONC 9

PT LOT 12 CENTRAL ELGIN

RANGE 1 & 2 NER

APPLICANTS AND INTERESTED PERSONS ARE REQUESTED TO PLEASE
COME IN AND BE SEATED IN THE PUBLIC AREA. EACH APPLICATION IS
CONSIDERED INDIVIDUALLY.



