## ORDER OF APPLICATIONS TO BE HEARD WEDNESDAY MARCH 28, 2018

## 9:30AM APPROVAL OF MINUTES, CORRESPONDENCE, ETC.

10:00AM	E 6/18	FOUR CCCC GROUP LTD.	PT LOT 45 PLAN 164	AYLMER
10:10AM	E 7/18	FOUR CCCC GROUP LTD.	PT LOT 45 PLAN 164	AYLMER
10:20AM	E 8/18	WALDORF FARMS LTD.	LOT 3 PT LOT 4 CONC 11	WEST ELGIN
10:40AM	E 9/18	WOLFS FAMILY FARMS INC.	PT LOT 2 CONC 2	SOUTHWOLD
11:00AM	E 10/18	JOYCE, JEFFREY AND JOHN . FERGUSON	PT LOT 7 RANGE 1 WRR	SOUTHWOLD
11:20AM	E 86/17	SKIPWELL FARMS LIMITED	PT LOT 79 CONC STR	MALAHIDE
11:40AM	E103/17	ANDREW AND ROBERT SLOAN	PT LOT 8 CONC 10	CENTRAL ELGIN
12:00PM	E 4/18 E 5/18	TONY SANTOS	PT LOT 17 CONC 9	WEST ELGIN
12:20PM	E 11/18	KENNETH CHARLES AND MARGARET ALICE GOODHUE	PT LOT 12 RANGE 1 & 2 NE	CENTRAL ELGIN

APPLICANTS AND INTERESTED PERSONS ARE REQUESTED TO PLEASE COME IN AND BE SEATED IN THE PUBLIC AREA. EACH APPLICATION IS CONSIDERED INDIVIDUALLY.